
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

24 
33 
95 
32 
4 
2 

11 
50 
69 
13 

169 
85 
28 
74 
40 
16 
58 

168 
888 
349 

Name 
Toni Elias 

Kyle Wyman 

Roger Hayden 

Jake Gagne 

Josh Hayes 

Josh Herrin 

Mathew Scholtz 

Bobby Fong 

Danny Eslick 

Anthony West 

Hayden Gillim 

Jake Lewis 

Sylvain Barrier 

Bryce Prince 

Jason DiSalvo 

Frankie Babuska 

Alastair Hoogenboezem 

Alan Nelson 

Max Flinders 

Felipe MacLean 

Make 
Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

BMW 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Diff 

1.946 

6.282 

11.265 

12.884 

13.296 

19.923 

25.531 

34.825 

34.900 

35.256 

42.290 

46.824 

47.354 

57.425 

1:12.675 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 
31:23.984 

31:25.930 

31:30.266 

31:35.249 

31:36.868 

31:37.280 

31:43.907 

31:49.515 

31:58.809 

31:58.884 

31:59.240 

32:06.274 

32:10.808 

32:11.338 

32:21.409 

32:36.659 

31:43.326 

31:43.334 

31:54.264 

32:27.714 

Best Tm 
1:21.044 

1:20.910 

1:21.158 

1:21.250 

1:20.992 

1:21.268 

1:21.450 

1:21.385 

1:21.894 

1:22.355 

1:22.409 

1:22.099 

1:22.523 

1:22.623 

1:22.690 

1:23.746 

1:24.208 

1:24.767 

1:24.298 

1:25.916 

Sponsor 
Yoshumira Suzuki Factory Racing 

YCRS/Cambr/KWR 

Yoshimura Suzuki Factory Racing 

Genuine Broaster Chicken Honda 

Monster Energy/Yamalube/Yamaha Factory Racing 

Monster Energy/Yamalube/Yamaha Factory Racing 

Yamalube/Westby Racing 

Quicksilver Latus Motors Kawasaki 

TOBC Racing 

Fly Street/Motul Oils/ADR Motorsports 

Cycle World/Suzuki 

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Brixx Performance  

Hudson Motorcycles/HelmetSounds.com    

Team WD-40/Scheibe Racing 

Babuska Racing 

Fly Racing/Motul/ADR Motorsports 

MRP Motorsports 

Thrashed Bike Racing 

MacLean Racing Team 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/10/2017 4:10:04 PM 

Race Director 

Doug Chandler 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

1.946 

Avg. Speed 

98.886 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.910 

Best Speed 

100.111 

Best Lap by 

33 - Kyle Wyman 

Signature: ___________________

Championship of New Jersey 

Motul Superbike & Bazzaz Superstock 1000 

Motul Superbike Class Race 2 

Race (23 Laps) started at 15:30:21 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

9/10/2017 15:30 


